
Rangliste Grümpel
Rang Name Vorname Jg

1 96.00 92.00 Seewer Björn 1989
2 95.00 84.00 Rieder Arthur 1949
3 94.30 85.08 Schmid Hansruedi 1968
4 94.00 91.00 Bratschi Christian 1949
5 93.60 90.68 Schläppi Michael 1967
6 93.00 92.00 Feuz Stefan 1974
7 93.00 92.00 Salvisberg Stefan 1980
8 93.00 91.00 Feuz Alfred 1965
9 93.00 87.00 Rieder Armin 1958

10 92.00 89.00 Pfister Thomas 1955
11 92.00 - Bumbacher Hanspeter 1943
12 91.00 89.00 Rieben Andy 1988
13 90.00 90.00 Seewer Franz 1956
14 89.00 88.00 Schläppi Yannick 1997
15 89.00 86.00 Marmet Alfred 1949
16 88.00 79.00 Seewer Angela 1984
17 88.00 - Rindlisbacher Björn 1996
18 87.75 78.00 Zeller Thomas 1984
19 87.13 85.08 Buchs Hans 1963
20 87.00 82.00 Feuz Marc 2001
21 87.00 - Rieben Frank 2001
22 86.00 85.00 Hauswirth Joel 1988
23 86.00 83.00 Feuz Lars 2006
24 86.00 82.00 Buchs Martin 1971
25 86.00 - Reber Daniel 1995
26 85.08 84.05 Hauswirth Jürg 1957
27 85.00 84.00 Schläppi Remo 1995
28 85.00 71.00 Bringold Beatrix 1968
29 84.05 77.90 Bratschi Jürg 1957
30 84.00 76.00 Hauswirth Nicolas 1985
31 83.00 - Zeller Ramona 1988
32 82.00 - Bratschi Raphaël 1976
33 81.00 77.00 Schläppi Gaby 1966
34 81.00 65.00 Buchs Sonja 1976
35 81.00 - Stalder Christoph 1976
36 78.00 67.00 Salvisberg Peter 1949
37 78.00 - Buchs Yanick 2003
38 77.00 - Kühne Christa 1970
39 75.00 - Rösti Silvano 2003
40 75.00 - Kühne Fabian 2003
41 73.00 68.00 Schläppi Lisa 1995
42 72.00 - Bowee Dominic 2003
43 72.00 - Siegfried Melanie 2002
44 68.00 64.00 Stalder Fritz 1957
45 66.00 - Schmid Reto 1997



Rangliste Kreuzstich
Rang Name Vorname Jg

1 36 34 Seewer Björn 1989 SFr. 25.00
2 35 34 Feuz Stefan 1974 SFr. 18.00
3 35 33 Schläppi Michael 1967 SFr. 18.00
4 35 29 Schläppi Remo 1995 SFr. 18.00
5 35 28 Bratschi Christian 1949 SFr. 18.00
6 33 32 Seewer Franz 1956 SFr. 13.00
7 32 - Zeller Thomas 1984 SFr. 10.00
8 31 - Bumbacher Hanspeter 1943 SFr. 5.00
9 31 - Bratschi Raphaël 1976

10 29 - Hauswirth Jürg 1957
11 28 - Stalder Christoph 1976
12 25 - Schmid Hansruedi 1968



Rangliste Klöpflisberg
Rang Name Vorname Jg

1 40 39 Schläppi Michael 1967 SFr. 20.00
2 40 39 Seewer Björn 1989 SFr. 20.00
3 40 38 Bratschi Christian 1949 SFr. 20.00
4 39 39 Bumbacher Hanspeter 1943 SFr. 15.00
5 39 39 Feuz Alfred 1965 SFr. 15.00
6 39 37 Rieben Andy 1988 SFr. 15.00
7 39 36 Marmet Alfred 1949 SFr. 15.00
8 39 36 Salvisberg Stefan 1980 SFr. 15.00
9 39 35 Seewer Franz 1956 SFr. 15.00

10 39 - Bratschi Raphaël 1976 SFr. 15.00
11 38 38 Rieder Arthur 1949
12 38 38 Feuz Stefan 1974
13 38 37 Salvisberg Peter 1949
14 37 36 Schläppi Remo 1995
15 37 34 Rieder Armin 1958
16 36 36 Hauswirth Joel 1988
17 36 32 Hauswirth Nicolas 1985
18 36 - Stalder Christoph 1976
19 36 - Zeller Thomas 1984
20 36 - Schläppi Yannick 1997
21 32 - Hauswirth Jürg 1957



Rangliste Glück
Rang Name Vorname Jg

1 100 95 Schläppi Yannick 1997 SFr. 40.00
2 99 98 Feuz Stefan 1974 SFr. 25.00
3 99 96 Seewer Björn 1989 SFr. 25.00
4 99 96 Rieder Arthur 1949 SFr. 25.00
5 99 94 Hauswirth Joel 1988 SFr. 25.00
6 98 94 Reber Daniel 1995 SFr. 20.00
7 98 87 Rieben Andy 1988 SFr. 20.00
8 97 97 Schläppi Michael 1967 SFr. 15.00
9 97 93 Rieder Armin 1958 SFr. 15.00

10 97 92 Marmet Alfred 1949 SFr. 15.00
11 96 90 Bratschi Christian 1949 SFr. 10.00
12 95 94 Schläppi Remo 1995
13 95 90 Pfister Thomas 1955
14 94 93 Seewer Angela 1984
15 94 92 Seewer Franz 1956
16 93 92 Bumbacher Hanspeter 1943
17 93 92 Buchs Martin 1971
18 92 92 Zeller Thomas 1984
19 88 87 Schmid Hansruedi 1968
20 87 86 Schmid Reto 1997
21 83 72 Bratschi Raphaël 1976
22 79 76 Buchs Sonja 1976
23 76 73 Hauswirth Jürg 1957



Ausschiesset Meister
Rang Name Vorname Gr Kl Kr Rangpunkte

1 Schläppi Michael 5 1 3 9
2 Bratschi Christian 4 3 5 12
3 Feuz Stephan 6 12 2 20
4 Bumbacher Hanspeter 11 4 8 23
5 Zeller Thomas 18 19 7 44
6 Schläppi Remo 27 14 4 45
7 Bratschi Raphael 32 10 9 51
8 Hauswirth Jürg 26 21 10 57
9 Stalder Christoph 35 18 11 64


